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MEETING THE HIGHEST STANDARDS FROM THE START:

HIGHER LEVEL GRADE A
NR BMT-RSPO-000602



CONTENT:
SIZE: 
WEIGHT: 
PACKS / BOX: 
NET WEIGHT / BOX: 
BOXES / PALLET*: 
EAN: 

Plain Flour Mini Tortillas Plain Flour Tortillas Plain Flour Wraps Plain Flour Wraps
10u.
14cm
250g
20
5Kg
88 / 144
8437011503336

6u.
23,5cm
360g
20
7,2Kg
105 / 140
8437011503060

8u.
23,5cm
480g
15
7,20 Kg
105 / 140
8437011503053

10u.
28,5cm
780g
12
9,36 Kg
54 / 81
8437011503176

CONTENT:
SIZE: 
WEIGHT: 
PACKS / BOX: 
NET WEIGHT / BOX: 
BOXES / PALLET*: 
EAN: 

10u.
14cm
250g
20
5Kg
88 / 144
8437011503343

Wholewheat Mini Tortillas Wholewheat Tortilla Wraps Piadinas

Spinach Tortilla Wraps

Pizza Bases Thin & Crispy
6u.
23,5cm
360g
20
7,2Kg
105 / 140
8437011503077

4u.
23,5cm
320g
18
5,76Kg
105 / 140
8437011503183

6u.
23,5cm
360g
20
7,2Kg
105 / 140
8437011503091

4u.
23,5cm
320g
18
5,76Kg
105 / 140
8437011503190

CONTENT:
SIZE: 
WEIGHT:

ITEMS MINI 
WRAPS

25u.
14cm
625g

SOFT FLOUR
TORTILLAS

20u.
20cm
920g

PLAIN FLOUR 
WRAPS

20u.
25cm
1360g

SUPER
WRAPS

20u.
28,5cm
1560g

6u.
23,5cm
360g
20
7,2Kg
105 / 140
8437011503084

Corn Tortilla Wraps
6u.
23,5cm
360g
18
7,2Kg
105 / 140
8437011503459

Chia & Flax Wraps
6u.
23,5cm
360g
20
7,2Kg
105 / 140
8437011503107

Tomato Tortilla Wraps

8u.
18,5cm
320g
20
6,4Kg
126 / 162
8437011503138

Tortillas, 
wraps & flat 

breads!

We can make tortillas from 13cm to 28,5cm.

Choose your flavour: 
Spinach, tomato, corn, wholewheat and chia & flax.

CONTENT:
SIZE: 
WEIGHT: 
PACKS / BOX: 
NET WEIGHT / BOX: 
BOXES / PALLET*: 
EAN: 

Food Service
*European pallet / American pallet

Making Private Label
for some of the most important

worldwide retailers

At Delibreads, we produce and distribute 
globally wheat tortillas and specialty 
breads, that are:

Versatile in preparation
Nutritionally healthy
Meeting the highest quality 
and food safety standards




